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Complexities of Sex Trafficking Elective Syllabus Fall 2024 

 

Course Name: Complexities of Sex Trafficking

 

Course Faculty: 

 

Name: Dr. Anastasia Ruiz 

Title: Faculty Advisor 

Phone: (806) 407-4851 

Email: Anastasia.Ruiz@ttuhsc.edu 

 

Name: Dr. Melinda Schalow 

Title: Faculty Advisor 

Phone: (806) 535-1004 

Email: Melinda.Schalow@ttuhsc.edu 

 

Name: Dr. Sarah Wakefield 

Title: Faculty Advisor 

Phone: (806) 743-2800 

Email: sarah.wakefield@ttuhsc.edu 

 

 

Name: Kristin Murray 

Title: Executive Director, Voice of Hope 

Phone: (806) 763-3232 

Email: Kristin@vohtexas.org 

 

Course Directors:  

 

Name: Michael Shalaby 

Title: MS2  

Phone: (806) 773-5501 

Email: michael.shalaby@ttuhsc.edu 

 

Madison Kranz 

Title: MS2 

Phone: (214) 763-5580 

Email: 

mailto:sarah.wakefield@ttuhsc.edu
mailto:madison.kranz@ttuhsc.edu


https://ttuhsc.zoom.us/j/98572579786
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9/25/24 12-1 pm 
Legal Panel + Detective/Police 
Insight 

Judge, LPD 
Investigator, 
District Attorney 

1C110A 10% 

10/02/24 12-1 pm Homelessness and Trafficking 
Open Door - 
Jamie W.  

1C110A 10% 

10/09/24 1- 2 pm Adverse Childhood Experiences 
Dr. Sarah 
Wakefield 

1C110A 10% 
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